
Haxby and Wigginton Cemetery 

Fees & Charges 

Effective from 1 August 2024 

We understand this is a difficult time for families, and we aim to provide our services with care, 

dignity and compassion. Below is a guide to our current cemetery fees. If you have any questions, 

the cemetery clerk will be happy to help. 

Grave & Interment Fees 

Service Resident Non-Resident 

Purchase of Grave 

Space 
£484.00 £1,056.00 

Interment (Burial) £313.50 £684.00 

Cremated Remains 

Service Resident Non-Resident 

Purchase of Cremated Remains 

Space 
£335.50 £732.00 

Interment of Cremated Remains £154.00 £336.00 

Interment in Garden of Remembrance £324.50 — 

Children’s Services (Under 12) 

Service Fee 

Purchase of Space for Child under 12 £154.00 

Interment of Child under 12 £154.00 

Memorials & Headstones 

Service Fee 

Headstone Permit £154.00 

Additional Inscription to Headstone £77.00 

 

Haxby and Wigginton Joint Cemetery Committee For 
further information, please contact the Cemetery Clerk 

cemetery@haxbytowncouncil.gov.uk 


